Cannington: 24 October 2023

R1

21:04 | Maiden 275m

BEER -0« B3

NAME

Gabriella Gundi
Red Bdl B

Franky Frank
Black D

Torpedo Girl
Red Fwn B

Unintimidated
Wht & Fwn D

Love Me Better
Black D

Kid Ego
Wh & Blk D

Peppermint Mac
BlagPB

Wizard's Drama
Black B

choicechem.com.au

R3 Maiden 380m

21:42

ool ~ i o N ~ BRI |

NAME
Mighty Tom
b

Blac]

Heart Emoji
Black B

Full Of Suprises
Red Fwn D

Ace Glamour
Red BdI B

Vacant Box
Little Wildfire
Black D

Adonis Creed
Brindle D

Hu§%Gundi

Blac

Essential Aircor Services

e NOV 380m

22:22

SCEHEEA - Qv

NAME

Blood Diamante
Black B

Sunset Bubbles
Lt BdI B

Bantam Rocket
Black B

Pad Up Dipper
Red Fwn D

Sunset Hornet
Black B

Emmy Nakayama
Black B

Maximum Carnage
Black D

Full On Frankie
Blue BdI B

Yunderup Digger (SCR)
Wizard's Escape (SCR)

Free Entry Tabtouch Park (pbd)

TRAINER

Geoff Reid

Glen Price

Kylie Mclennan
Kylie Mclennan
Phillip Worthington
Kylie Mclennan
Kylie Mclennan

Colin Bainbridge

TRAINER

Barry Mcpherson
David Hobby
Kylie Mclennan

Kaine Buckwell

Christine Bennett
Terry Erenshaw

Geoff Reid

TRAINER

Colleen Pierson
David Hobby
Margaret Hepple
Pete Brown
David Hobby
Enzo Crudeli
Enzo Crudeli

Pete Brown

Michael Rylands
Colin Bainbridge

Kennel closes 20:19

PRIZE MONEY $1,976
$1.3K - $390 - $200 - $70

LAST 4

2

756

8563

5422

3554

7776

6755

BEST T/D

16.41

16.93

16.82

17.63

16.52

16.77

17.03

16.60

PRIZE MONEY $4,247
$2.8K - $850 - $420 - $150

LAST 4

7442

3542

57

7277

7444

84

6525

BEST T/D

22.66

22.22

22.78

22.21

22.14

22.28

22.11

PRIZE MONEY $4,470
$2.9K - $900 - $450 - $150

LAST 4

6821

17

3125

5583

3314

3333

1242

3474

3562
7877

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

22.15

22.05

21.77

21.91

21.73

22.15

21.98

22.36

22.00
NBT

Box 1 Restaurant (pbd)

i NOV 275m

21:24

NAME

Run A Tick
Blue B

1]
=== T00 Much Fun
=2-= Brindle D

Whiskey Gambles
Black D

Pad U

Faavvn D P Jasper
Zipping Hal
Zpping Haley

Spare Me
Black D

Illusive Mac
Blue B

Our Girl Lulu
Black B

BEER-BQw

R4 Bet Nft Home of Digital
22:05 | Maiden 380m

NAME

Confetti Emoji

Black B

Oliver Gundi

Black D

Moon Eclipse
Blue B

Uncompromised
Wht & Fwn D

Opal Deluxe

fawn brindle B

Sapphire Star
Black B
Ace Stunner (SCR)

Common Man
Brindle D

oo Jf ~ [ o BN ~ BRI |

R6

2239 | NOV 520m

NAME
Welsh Warrior
Black D

Homer's Odysse
Black D y y

Junk It Man
Blue BdI D

Sunset Carribean
Wh & Rd Bdl D

Vacant Box

It's Been Time

Blue D

Westdale Opal (SCR)

Good As Hell
Black B

BER-1Q

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Laurie Malcolm
Lexia Isaac

Tony Scott

Pete Brown
Phillip Worthington
Barry Mcpherson
Kylie Mclennan
Keith Batty
Racing

TRAINER

David Hobby
Geoff Reid
Christine Bennett
Kylie Mclennan
Kaine Buckwell

Colleen Pierson

Phillip Worthington

Cosi Dagostino

investinthechase.com.au

TRAINER

Diane Carmody
Shayne Williams
Colleen Pierson

David Hobby

Tony Scott
Andrew Mclaren

Jamie Marsh

PRIZE MONEY $2,074

$1.3K-$410

LAST 4

3521

2852

1366

1444

8656

2686

4316

-$210-$73

BEST T/D

16.36

16.31

16.28

16.19

16.30

16.68

16.18

16.40

PRIZE MONEY $4,247

$2.8K - $850 -

LAST 4

843

66

4637

75

N/A

3545

8677

$420 - $150

BEST T/D

22.37

22.61

22.46

22.83

NBT

22.58

22.67

22.37

PRIZE MONEY $5,249

$3.4K-$1K -

LAST 4

1675

4735

3321

4F62

4648

2413

1814

$530 - $180

BEST T/D

30.52

30.22

30.68

30.12

NBT

30.25

30.60
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Cannington: 24 October 2023

R7

CEEA-Q - A

\]0] Wizard's Escape (SCR)

NAME

Sunset Mayhem
Black D

Ace Roulette
Blue D

Moment For Life
Brindle B

Big Girl Kiki
Da§< BdI B

Mustang Sparkles
Blue D

Fennec Fox
Fawn B

All About Slate

Black

Queue Khan
Red BdI D

Lucky Star Fun (SCR)

R
23:?2 Maiden 520m

Prime Trophies

NAME
Tudor Light

Black B

Liberty Rules
Black B

Vacant Box
Kiki Sunrise
Wht & Fwn B

Our Benson (SCR)

Vacant Box

Augusta Star
Black B

Must Be Speed
Red Bdl D peedy

R11
00:07

BEAE« 8 «]

NAME

Dido Belle
Dk Bd & W B

Lara Long Legs
Black B

Sophle Raider

Blue B

My Maddy

Black B

Watanabe
Black D

Abigail Gundi

Black B

All About Quartz

Black

Vander Colin
Black D

Tommy Shelby at Stud
2255 | NOV 380m

TRAINER

David Hobby
Phillip Worthington
Jamie Marsh

Pete Brown

Pete Brown

Enzo Crudeli

David Hobby

Margaret Hepple

Lexia Isaac

Colin Bainbridge

TRAINER

Cosi Dagostino

Rod Noden

Enzo Crudeli

Kody Charles

Rod Noden

Geoff Reid

Sign Strategy Call Phil (pbd)
5th/6th Grade 380m

TRAINER

Andrew Mclaren
Pete Brown
Enzo Crudeli
Paul Kaltsis
Lexia Isaac
Geoff Reid
David Hobby

Enzo Crudeli

Kennel closes 20:19

PRIZE MONEY $4,470
$2.9K - $900 - $450 - $150

LAST 4

1

5233

1436

4366

1834

4145

6886

111

4137
7877

BEST T/D

22.06

22.04

22.18

22.16

22.22

22.15

22.47

21.86

NBT
NBT

PRIZE MONEY $5,025
$3.3K- $1K - $500 - $170

LAST 4

643

6257

BEST T/D

30.62

31.31

30.35

NBT

31.52

30.97

PRIZE MONEY $2,287
$1.5K - $460 - $230 - $81

LAST 4

1848

3672

3644

3332

5726

4132

7661

5711

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

22.33

2211

22.19

22.05

21.97

21.93

22.03

21.94

NAME
Forward Scout
Black

Lil Bodi
Black D

Extreme Rock
Black D

dgas Gundi

Fwn D

Ohana Brockie
Blk & Wh D

SteIIa Forever
Black

Close Contact
Red Fwn D

R|pE|n' Sheen

Blac

BHEME‘NIMH

R1
23:42 Other 380m

NAME
You're Kidding
Black D

== Global Bliss
Black B

Ice King
Red Bdl D

Aston Casino
Black D

Black D

Stones Throw
Black D

Global Road
Black D

Blackwood Blue
Blue D

EHEmeI

NAME
Ra|n|n Cash
R

Opie Monelli
Black D

3 Vacant Box
Bunji Man
n Fawn D
Wild Amigo
5 LtBdID

Vacant Box
Hecton's Boy

Black D

Firehouse Mac
Black B

Zack Monelli at Stud

Teenage Rampage

N

.com.au

RS A1 Salvage & Hardware
53:17 | 5th Grade 380m

TRAINER

Andrew Mclaren
Christine Bennett
Shayne Williams
Geoff Reid

Tony Scott

Enzo Crudeli
Barry Mcpherson

Shayne Williams

TRAINER

Colin Bainbridge
Paul Kaltsis

Ernie Alldrick
Terry Erenshaw
Christine Bennett
Phillip Worthington
Phillip Worthington

Phillip Worthington

R12 Kcr Pet Transport (pbd)
00:28 | 5th Grade 520m

TRAINER

Enzo Crudeli

Angie Brown

Enzo Crudeli

Lexia Isaac

Enzo Crudeli

Kylie Mclennan

PRIZE MONEY $4,470

$2.9K - $900 -

LAST 4

6586

6786

5742

8643

1167

3244

5886

8864

$450 - $150

BEST T/D

22.60

21.60

22.11

21.79

NBT

21.90

21.85

21.88

PRIZE MONEY $3,838

$2.5K - $770 -

LAST 4

6868

6724

6678

6323

5413

4677

7442

6687

$380 - $130

BEST T/D

22.30

21.60

21.78

21.96

21.87

22.39

21.69

21.78

PRIZE MONEY $5,249

$3.4K - $1K -

LAST 4

5484

3231

1413

1251

7585

7156

$530 - $180

BEST T/D

30.11

30.22

29.75

29.91

29.99

30.50
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